Specifications
Version 13.00
Specifications
R&S®FSVA3000
SIGNAL AND
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
Version 13.00, February 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVA3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer

R&S®RT-ZA9 1417.0909.02
Type 3.5mm (f) adapter, for R&S®RT-Zxx oscilloscope probes
(for R&S®FSVA3030 and R&S®FSVA3044).
Not suitable for R&S®FSVA3050.
Hint: access to “Trigger 1 in/out” and “Noise source control and
power sensor” ports might be limited.
R&S®RT-ZA51 1803.5365.02
Cable, for connecting high speed digital baseband interfaces of
Rohde & Schwarz instruments
R&S®DIGIQ-HS 3641.2948.03
D-Sub BNC cable, 9 pole  1103.9735.00
D-Sub cable, 2 × 9 pole  1103.9729.00
DC block
DC block, 10 kHz to 18 GHz (type N) R&S®FSE-Z4 1084.7443.03
External harmonic mixers (for R&S®FSVA3030, R&S®FSVA3044 and R&S®FSVA3050 with R&S®FSV3-B21 option)
Harmonic mixer, 40 GHz to 60 GHz RPG FS-Z60 34 1048.0171.02
Harmonic mixer, 50 GHz to 75 GHz RPG FS-Z75 34 3638.2240.02
Harmonic mixer, 60 GHz to 90 GHz RPG FS-Z90 34 3638.2270.02
Harmonic mixer, 75 GHz to 110 GHz RPG FS-Z110 34 3638.2292.02
Harmonic mixer, 90 GHz to 140 GHz RPG FS-Z140 34 3622.0708.02
Harmonic mixer, 110 GHz to 170 GHz RPG FS-Z170 34 3622.0714.02
Harmonic mixer, 140 GHz to 220 GHz RPG FS-Z220 34 3593.3250.02
Harmonic mixer, 220 GHz to 325 GHz RPG FS-Z325 34 3593.3267.02
Waveguide to coaxial adapters
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR10 to 1 mm (f)  WCA110 3626.1067.02
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR10 to 1 mm (m)  WCA110 3626.1067.03
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR12 to 1 mm (m)  WCA90 3626.1050.03
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR15 to 1 mm (f)  WCA75 3626.1044.02
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR15 to 1 mm (m)  WCA75 3626.1044.03
Waveguide to coaxial adapter, WR12 to 1 mm (f)  WCA90 3626.1050.02
Horn antennas
Horn antenna, 26 GHz to 40 GHz FH-SG-40 3629.2393.02
Horn antenna, 50 GHz to 75 GHz FH-SG-75 3629.2458.02
Horn antenna, 60 GHz to 90 GHz FH-SG-90 3629.2464.02
Horn antenna, 110 GHz to 170 GHz FH-SG-170 3629.2493.02
Tools
Torque wrench, for type N connectors,
1.5 Nm coupling torque (for R&S®FSVA3004/3007/3013)
R&S®ZN-ZTW 1328.8534.71
Torque wrench, for 3.5/2.92/2.4/1.85 mm connectors,
0.9 Nm coupling torque (for R&S®FSVA3030/3044)
R&S®ZN-ZTW 1328.8534.35
34  RPG is the abbreviation of Radiometer Physics GmbH, a Rohde & Schwarz company.
Version 13.00, February 2024
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVA3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer 33
Power sensors supported by the R&S®FSV3-K9 option 35
Designation Type Order No.
Universal power sensors
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 100 mW, two-path R&S®NRP-Z211 1417.0409.02
10 MHz to 8 GHz, 200 mW 36 R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, two-path 36 R&S®NRP-Z221 1417.0309.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW 36 R&S®NRP-Z21 1137.6000.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 2 W 36 R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 15 W 36 R&S®NRP-Z23 1137.8002.02
10 MHz to 18 GHz, 30 W 36 R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Power sensor modules with power splitter
DC to 18 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z27 1169.4102.02
DC to 26.5 GHz, 500 mW R&S®NRP-Z37 1169.3206.02
Thermal power sensors 37
0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP18T 1424.6115.02
0 Hz to 18 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18TN 1424.6121.02
0 Hz to 33 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP33T 1424.6138.02
0 Hz to 33 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP33TN 1424.6144.02
0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP40T 1424.6150.02
0 Hz to 40 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP40TN 1424.6167.02
0 Hz to 50 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP50T 1424.6173.02
0 Hz to 50 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP50TN 1424.6180.02
0 Hz to 67 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP67T 1424.6196.02
0 Hz to 67 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP67TN 1424.6209.02
0 Hz to 90 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP90T 1424.6473.02
0 Hz to 90 GHz, 100 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP90TN 1424.6480.02
0 Hz to 110 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP110T 1424.6215.02
Thermal waveguide power sensors
50 GHz to 75 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP75TWG 1700.2529.02
60 GHz to 90 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP90TWG 1700.2312.02
75 GHz to 110 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP110TWG 1173.8709.02
Average power sensors 37
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP6A 1424.6796.02
8 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP6AN 1424.6809.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz, 200 mW 36 R&S®NRP-Z91 1168.8004.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW R&S®NRP18A 1424.6815.02
8 kHz to 18 GHz, 200 mW, LAN version R&S®NRP18AN 1424.6821.02
Three path diode power sensors 37
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP8S 1419.0006.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP8SN 1419.0012.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S 1419.0029.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP18SN 1419.0035.02
1 nW to 2 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-10 1424.6721.02
10 nW to 15 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
30 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP18S-25 1424.6744.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz R&S®NRP33S 1419.0064.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP33SN 1419.0070.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 33 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP33SN-V 1419.0129.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz R&S®NRP40S 1419.0041.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 40 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP40SN 1419.0058.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®NRP50S 1419.0087.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 50 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP50SN 1419.0093.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz R&S®NRP67S 1424.6396.02
100 pW to 100 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version R&S®NRP67SN 1424.6409.02
100 pW to 200 mW, 50 MHz to 67 GHz, LAN version,
TVAC-compliant
R&S®NRP67SN-V 1424.6415.02
35 For average power measurement only.
36  Product discontinued.
37  In addition to RF power measurements the R&S®NRP-Z8x, R&S®NRPxxT/TN, R&S®NRPxxA/AN and R&S®NRPxxS/SN power sensors can be used as
wideband RF power trigger sources.
Version 13.00, February 2024
34 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSVA3000 Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Designation Type Order No.
Wideband power sensors 37
50 MHz to 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.92 mm) 36 R&S®NRP-Z41 1171.8801.02
50 MHz to 18 GHz, 100 mW R&S®NRP-Z81 1137.9009.02
50 MHz to 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.92 mm) R&S®NRP-Z85 1411.7501.02
50 MHz to 40 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.40
50 MHz to 44 GHz, 100 mW (2.40 mm) R&S®NRP-Z86 1417.0109.44
Probes supported by R&S®FSV3-B271 option
Designation Type Order No.
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF R&S®RT-ZS10E 1418.7007.02
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
1.5 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZS20 1410.3502.02
3.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, 0.8 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZS30 1410.4309.02
6.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, 0.3 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZS60 1418.7307.02
1.0 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.6 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZD10 1410.4715.02
1.5 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.6 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZD20 1410.4409.02
3.0 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.6 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZD30 1410.4609.02
4.5 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, 0.4 pF, micro button R&S®RT-ZD40 1410.5205.02
1.5 GHz modular probe amplifier, differential, 400 kΩ,
multimode, incl. R&S®ProbeMeter; micro button
R&S®RT-ZM15  1800.4700.02